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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/18-continued 

Tariff 
item 

83.14.009 

84.02.000 

84.10.049 

84.10.049 

84.10.049 

84.10.049 

84.11.049 

84.11.069 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.19.039 

84.19.039 

84.19.039 

84.21.049 

84.24.051 

84.24.051 

84.24.051 

84.47.000 

84.56.009 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

Description of Goods 

SSP 6-12 SS 6-12 
SSP 6-14 SS 6-14 
MSP 4-8 MS 4-8 
Type of Rivets: 

4.Bmm 
4.Bmm 
3 •• 

AS - Aluminium Sbell Steel Stem 

25I11III 
2S. 
ISmm 

CCP - Stainless Steel Sbell and Stainless Steel 
Stem 

US - Cooper Sbell Copper coated Steel Ste. 
SSL - LarBe Flanae Steel Shell Steel Stell 
SS - Steel Sbell Steel Stem 
MSP - Monel Sbell Steel Stem 
Partially printed front name plate. and labels 

Heat resistant cast steel steam nozzles, 
for sootblowina equipment 

Heil biBb pressure pumps, rams, power packs, 
and bydraulic pumps, on condition tbat tbey 
are for use only in making refuse collection 
vebicles, transfer packers, transfer trailers 
and compactors 
Mecbanical pumps, dispensers and mixing stations, 
viz: CPKO, TPKO, DEMA 260c, DEMA 217c, DEMA 301B, 
DEMA 611 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Tait Electronics Ltd 
558 Wairakei Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Comptroller of Customs 
Private Baa 
WELLINGTON 

Collector of Customs 
Private Baa 
WELLINGTON 

Piston pumps Rau, Jobn Blue, and Demco to be used Comptroller of Customs 
in tbe manufacture or repair of spray units Pri vate Bag 

WELLINGTON 
Pumps, Vdar ranae, for use only in making or 
repairing motor driven spray uni ts 

Air compressors, 12 volt up to 250 psi 

Liquid fuel stove air pumps and parts 

Catalytic beaters wbicb produce a radiant 
nameless beat 

Insulated glass unit combined oven/press 
assembling macbine 

Automatic, bigb speed, reel fed, creped tissue 
product wrappers 

Combined sleeve sealer and sbrink system 
manufactured by E.D.L 

Narrow fabric festooner wi tb variable speed 
and variable feed 

Pop up sprinklers 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
KUHN power barrows, models BR250, BR300, BR400, 
BR450, BR3000, BR4000, BR4500, BRB25 , BRB30 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Power barrows 
Pneumatic seed dr ill s 

Portable saw milling plant wbicb produces 
accurately sawn timber to a finisbed gauge 
or size 

Asphal t hot mix batcb plants 

Automatic plaster and tape applicators 

Electroplating turnina bead 

Electroplating rotostylus 

Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Mrs Kate Boyes Trading as 
Pine Enterprises 
9 Rata Road 
Whenuapai 
AUCKLAND 
A " P Whyte Ltd 
PO Box 22307 
Otabubu 
AUCKLAND 
Custom Controls Ltd 
PO Bu 3854 
AUCKLlt"J 
Gilco lnternational Ltd 
C/-Cr.. ~gs Customs Agency Ltd 
PO Box 3937 
AUCKLAND 
Cnton Printina Works Ltd 
PO Boll: 3844 
AUCKLAND 
Fabers Macbinery Ltd 
PO Boll: 2200 
AUCKLAND 
N_Z Ribbon Manufacturers Ltd 
22 Patrick Street 
Onebunaa 
AUCKLAND 
Wormald Fire Engineerina 
C/-PO Boll: 13170 
AUCKLAND 6 

Farm Equipment Co Ltd 
PO Boll: 7064 
WANGANUI 

Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Small Log Systems Ltd 
C/-National Customs" Travel 
Consultants Ltd 
PO Boll: 22-329 
OTAHUHU 
Andrews Roadina Contractors Ltd 
PO Boll: 15043 
HAMILTON 
Mr F Kina 
C/-A H Giles Ltd 
PO Box 504 
DUNEDIN 
Trojan Polymers Ltd 
PO Box 7200 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Trojan Polymers :'td 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

CH 640762F 

HO 460365G 

HO 461470E 

HO 931718L 

HO 501372A 

HO 926316A 

HO 603456L 

AX 603631H 

AX 603655E 

AX 603630K 

AX 603693H 

AX 603575C 

AX 603658K 

AX 603653J 

541013E 

WN 621765G 
HO 6826800 

AX 603620B 

AX 603627K 

DN 660273J 

CH 640765L 

CH 640764B 

°cateBory 
of 

Appn. 

A 

WA 

WA 

WA 

WA 

WA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

WA 

A 

WA 

VA 

VA 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

2303 


